
Cambridge Car Club
Roger Holmes Trial 2024
17-03-123
Overall
Class Entry Driver Passenger Car Score Clean AttemptsOverall Award
C C1 David HolmesNone Seat ibiza 91 14 1
C C6 Jack dockrayToby wall Citroen saxo 135 7 2
E E12 Barry RedmayneAnne RedmayneLiege 1.6S 136 5 3
C C3 Colin Reid None Volkswagen Golf GTi142 6 4
C C4 John PetersonNone Citroen Saxo 156 3 5
A A1 Robin LinesDick Lines VW Lupo 163 2 6
E E11 Geoff HodgeReg Taylor RDT Special 179 1 7
A A4 Dick Lines Robin LinesVW Lupo 199 0 8
C C7 Matt EndeanChloe HankinRover 25 201 2 9
A A7 Bruce AitkenPaul Eason Citroen C1 214 1 10
D D5 Brian RattenburyAlan RattenburySmart 215 2 11
A A3 Geoff Reed Helen ReedToyota Yaris 218 0 12
C C2 Dennis UsmarPeter BentonCitroen Saxo 219 2 13
D D3 Richard TompkinsEd Nikel. Hillman Imp Basic 220 2 14
D D1 Adrian GibsonCliff MorrellHillman Imp 223 1 15
D D4 Cliff MorrellAdrian GibsonHillman Imp 228 1 16
A A2 Peter WatsonKaren WatsonNissan Micra 231 0 17
E E2 Alexander ReidNone Westfield 238 1 18
E E5 Ian Davis Keith Davis Dellow Mk1 238 0 19
E E8 Keith Davis Ian Davis Dellow Mk1 238 0 20
E E1 Mark DawsonHoward VenningMG J2 242 1 21
A A5 Karen WatsonPeter WatsonNissan Micra 242 0 22
E E3 Howard VenningMark DawsonMG J2 251 0 23
A A6 Helen ReedGeoff Reed Toyota Yaris 260 0 24
D D2 Alan RattenburyBrian RattenburySmart 264 1 25
E E6 Michael LeeteChristine BirdAustin 7 265 0 26
E E9 Nick Skuse None Austin 7 Notsoleggra280 0 27
C C5 Robin HowardKevin PettittCitroen Saxo 333 1 28
E E4 Martyn FranklinSteve FranklinMG Midget 360 0 29
E E7 Steve FranklinMartyn FranklinMG Midget 360 0 30
E E14 Alex MacDougallNone Ariel 360 0 31



Cambridge Car Club
Roger Holmes Trial 2024
17-03-123

Class Totals
Class Entry Driver Passenger Car Score Clean AttemptsClass Overall
A A1 Robin LinesDick Lines VW Lupo 163 2 1 6
A A4 Dick Lines Robin LinesVW Lupo 199 0 2 8
A A7 Bruce AitkenPaul Eason Citroen C1 214 1 3 10
A A3 Geoff Reed Helen ReedToyota Yaris 218 0 4 12
A A2 Peter WatsonKaren WatsonNissan Micra 231 0 5 17
A A5 Karen WatsonPeter WatsonNissan Micra 242 0 6 22
A A6 Helen ReedGeoff Reed Toyota Yaris 260 0 7 24
 
C C1 David HolmesNone Seat ibiza 91 14 1 1
C C6 Jack dockrayToby wall Citroen saxo 135 7 2 2
C C3 Colin Reid None Volkswagen Golf GTi142 6 3 4
C C4 John PetersonNone Citroen Saxo 156 3 4 5
C C7 Matt EndeanChloe HankinRover 25 201 2 5 9
C C2 Dennis UsmarPeter BentonCitroen Saxo 219 2 6 13
C C5 Robin HowardKevin PettittCitroen Saxo 333 1 7 28
 
D D5 Brian RattenburyAlan RattenburySmart 215 2 1 11
D D3 Richard TompkinsEd Nikel. Hillman Imp Basic 220 2 2 14
D D1 Adrian GibsonCliff MorrellHillman Imp 223 1 3 15
D D4 Cliff MorrellAdrian GibsonHillman Imp 228 1 4 16
D D2 Alan RattenburyBrian RattenburySmart 264 1 5 25
 
E E12 Barry RedmayneAnne RedmayneLiege 1.6S 136 5 1 3
E E11 Geoff HodgeReg Taylor RDT Special 179 1 2 7
E E2 Alexander ReidNone Westfield 238 1 3 18
E E5 Ian Davis Keith Davis Dellow Mk1 238 0 4 19
E E8 Keith Davis Ian Davis Dellow Mk1 238 0 5 20
E E1 Mark DawsonHoward VenningMG J2 242 1 6 21
E E3 Howard VenningMark DawsonMG J2 251 0 7 23
E E6 Michael LeeteChristine BirdAustin 7 265 0 8 26
E E9 Nick Skuse None Austin 7 Notsoleggra280 0 9 27
E E4 Martyn FranklinSteve FranklinMG Midget 360 0 10 29
E E7 Steve FranklinMartyn FranklinMG Midget 360 0 11 30
E E14 Alex MacDougallNone Ariel 360 0 12 31


